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The FP03 drives efficiency in all types of distribution applications.

These reusable totes stack when closed and nest when open for space saving storage and return. With lockable, hinged lids that prevent the
costly loss of product, these attached-lid containers are the ideal solution for split-case picking and shipping. The durable construction and
superior design of these reusable containers ensure a long service life, providing excellent return on investment and reduced distribution cost
per trip when compared to corrugated boxes. Contoured handles for easy handling and dimensional consistency for repeatable performance
in automated systems. This FliPak is fully recyclable at the end of its service life.

Learn how FLIPAK containers adds efficiency throughout the supply chain.

BENEFITS
u 12"x 10" x 7" footprint

u Metal hinge

u Textured bottom

L Choose from solid or drain hole bottom styles

u Injection molded

u Used for general merchandise and part distribution

u Quick-release label area on attached hinged cover and ends for easy reading and quick label exchange
n Molded-in 1/4” or 3/8" diameter reinforced holes for standard security ties
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Outside Top Dimensions Length
Outside Top Dimensions Width
Outside Bottom Dimensions Length
Outside Bottom Dimensions Width
Inside Top Dimensions Length
Inside Top Dimensions Width
Inside Bottom Dimensions Length
Inside Bottom Dimensions Width
Base Dimension Height

Weight

Volume

Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer
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FPO3
11.8"
9.8"
9.3"
7.0"
10.1"
7.8"
8.7"
6.4"
7.7"
2.0 Ibs
0.3 ft3
9000

300 mm
249 mm
236 mm
178 mm
257 mm
198 mm
221 mm
163 mm
196 mm
0.9 kg
0.01m3





