

PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

FP03

The FP03 drives efficiency in all types of distribution applications.



These reusable totes stack when closed and nest when open for space saving storage and return. With lockable, hinged lids that prevent the costly loss of product, these attached-lid containers are the ideal solution for split-case picking and shipping. The durable construction and superior design of these reusable containers ensure a long service life, providing excellent return on investment and reduced distribution cost per trip when compared to corrugated boxes. Contoured handles for easy handling and dimensional consistency for repeatable performance in automated systems. This FliPak is fully recyclable at the end of its service life. Learn how FLIPAK containers adds efficiency throughout the supply chain.

BENEFITS

- 12" x 10" x 7" footprint
- Metal hinge
- Textured bottom
- Choose from solid or drain hole bottom styles
- Injection molded
- Used for general merchandise and part distribution
- Quick-release label area on attached hinged cover and ends for easy reading and quick label exchange
- Molded-in 1/4" or 3/8" diameter reinforced holes for standard security ties



PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

	FP03	
Outside Top Dimensions Length	11.8"	300 mm
Outside Top Dimensions Width	9.8"	249 mm
Outside Bottom Dimensions Length	9.3"	236 mm
Outside Bottom Dimensions Width	7.0"	178 mm
Inside Top Dimensions Length	10.1"	257 mm
Inside Top Dimensions Width	7.8"	198 mm
Inside Bottom Dimensions Length	8.7"	221 mm
Inside Bottom Dimensions Width	6.4"	163 mm
Base Dimension Height	7.7"	196 mm
Weight	2.0 lbs	0.9 kg
Volume	0.3 ft ³	0.01 m ³
Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer	9000	